INS CASE OWNER	, cc 4, A	6 180 nory,	Leas / LKK	
* -	GI DOI:	ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time	.Vs
Surveyor		1. 110		20-11-18
Pre-assign / CCU		,		
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	Bon Tre you that	UNI Policy No.		U
2_0	-	500000000000000000000000000000000000000	-	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	Tours that	. 101
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A : 14/11	Place of Acciden	11: Lornie High	ney
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO ) Nature of Accident	15	A	
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 3			T: SES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	
557 7348	k	<b>—</b>		
INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	iy :
Date/ Time				
- JV11	211 27. X 318 U.J.		STAGE	DATE/PIC
M/m			Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
1,18			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
20.11.2.12.1	(a)		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	12.60
-01-11-10 s 5-30	CHURD OF CONFIDENCE ACCOUNT OF RIPE		After call litr to OI:	1-19
	Chim ANDED TO THEME AND AVAILE		Documentation Check List: Har	idler Typist
	towns was linking come		Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	
	THE PLAN BRAINS COME		After call hr to Ol:	/
			Authorisation To Act:	7
			Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill:	
			Car Rental Invoice:	<b>1</b>
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA / GIA :	-
			Medical Bill	
			PTR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm	Appending and the second	Confirm by: Jest	le a l
Repair Cost: US. FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$\(\text{7}(\fambox{\text{D}})=0\) ( 4 days) Reducti  Date/Time: \$\(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\frac{1}{2}\) ( Confirm with \(\frac{1}{2}\) (			Can L
			Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 101453	% (00) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA 9 SS \$186-50	S/N No.: 2T D RIAL B-DID TP	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	-sant.
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 400.00 ( 4 days) x + i0		(A)(0)(8)	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x days)	-	20/2/10	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		IK M	Jum
LOR only LOU only		Tick only one]	10/ A M	Varia
GIA/LTA Search	252-00		N/A	0
Medical	SS -		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/l	Private Settle
Disbursement:			2) Report Format: TP	
Legal Cost	SS -		3) Survey fee: *3>0 + 4	20
Total:	SS 3488.50 Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date-Time ≥ 3 ×9 Confirm with: %	A 5th	Email Call	
Payer 1:	S\$ 3.486 50 Name 1: Bn A	UNO SERVICES PTE CID		
Payce 2 (Strike if N.A.)	% Name 2:			
"19903 (Strike ii N.A.)	SS Huae3			

SUTTO I	
	ASSIGNMENT
From Date: 20-1	1.20.8 Veh Ma. SJT 2348 X YI Regn 09 09
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car ( M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / Py WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No: 931 23483	Make: Hondo Airware as 1486
et Workshop m/s BH Autu	Colour M. Gray A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
BILL I SM NIMA INLEST	1-04
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CTNO. GJ1 -1307135
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Excess:	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingree / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil / SKim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size Fire Max 205/50816
(Policy Condition)	R. Yoko —
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 8 / 1/c	Eront Rear
IDAC Applied Rport: Consistent? Yes	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes	
Est Repairs: 04 days Res.: Yes	
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes	
	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN/OUT Rea-
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	•
21/11 File 19117 Corker	×
45:41,980 (880:43,8	58-60 62%)
-	•
	S 1202 N
DefeiTime. File Pass toT : Prell, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return 10?	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ )s = RSSI
11	
Boood Formet	
Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	) Weskend (\$

TOTAL

# BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 6419 3000

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJT2348K MODEL: HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5M

POLICY NO: GA059425/1 CHASSIS NO: GJ11307135 YEAR OF MANUFACTURE: 2008

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 14/11/2018@09:50HRS

LOCATION: ALONG LORNIE EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SLB177X

DATE: 17/11/2018 PAGE: 1 OF 2

Not Norhair

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1 REAR TAILGATE	1	131	\$ 936.00
2 REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1		ste, 55.00
3 REAR TAILGATE "AIRWAVE" EMBLEM	1		Str. 45.00
4 REAR TAILGATE "LOGO" EMBLEM	1		\$ 1 28.00
5 REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	1	Jan.	\$ 245.00
6 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	San	
7 REAR TAILGATE OUTER LOCK HANDLE	1		\$ 1- 65.00
8 REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA		1	\$ 480.00
9 REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	nu	\$ 55.00
10 REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH	1	12	\$ 65.00
11 REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP RH	1	In	\$ 65.00
12 REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK	1	1	\$ 115.00
13 REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1		St. 585.00
14 REAR TAILGATE HINGE LH	1		\$ / 62.00
15 REAR TAILGATE HINGE RH	1		\$ 1 62.00
16 REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	J.L.	\$ 151.00
17 REAR BUMPER	1	Bu	\$ 739.00
18 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	1		\$ 5 28.00
19 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1		\$ Jm 28.00
20 REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER	1		\$ M 35.00
21 REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	1		\$4 145.00
	SUB*	TOTAL	\$ 4,387.00
	LESS	5 20%	\$ (877.40)
	PARTS	TOTAL	\$ 3,509.60

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1 REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	ne	\$ 100.00
2 REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIPS	4	\$ 5.90	SAN 23.60
3 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	6	\$ 5.90	San 35.40
4 REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	10	\$ 5.90	\$4 2 59.00
5 REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 1 55.00
6 REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	4	\$ 6.50	\$ nn 26.00
4	PARTS	TOTAL	\$ 299.00

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJT2348K MODEL: HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5M

POLICY NO: GA059425/1 CHASSIS NO: GJ11307135

DATE: 17/11/2018 PAGE: 2 OF 2

YEAR OF MANUFACTURE: 2008

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT : 14/11/2018@09:50HRS

LOCATION : ALONG LORNIE EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO : SLB177X

LABOUR CHARGES FOR REAR PORTI	ON	A	TNUOMA
PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PAR AND WELD IF NECESSARY AND ALIGN ALL PANEL AND RE PARTS.	EINSTALL ALL DAMAGED	\$	500.00
PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY ALL DANAL AND TO RESPRAY WITH 2K PAINT WITH OVEN SPE	DAY BOOTH FACILITIES	\$	500.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLAS	S TO FACILITATE DEDAIDS	5	120.00
TIOFF ROTE AND ANTIRUST COATING ALL REPLACE AND	REPAIR DARTS	S	80.00
DISCONNECT, CHECK, RESET AND DIAGNOSTIC ELECTRI HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC. REMOVE AND REINS TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	CAL SYSTEM WIRING, STALL DAMAGED PARTS,	\$	80.00
	LABOUR TOTAL	\$	1,280.00

TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR	5	5,088.60
GST 7%	S	356.20
GRAND TOTAL	S	5,444.80
ESTIMATE REPAIR DURATION		5-PAVS

YOURS SINCERELY.

LABOUR :

PARTS: \$/830 - 20% = \$ 1464. 8/NETT: \$95.00 \$ 890.00

ESTIMATOR: KIT TEL: 8405 4058 FAX: 6269 2404

EMAIL : karkit.ngai@bhauto.com.sg

707AL: &2449.00 - 20% = \$ 1959.20

SURVEY ATTENDED BY :

2 4 1950-00 Vole

NAME	Kennery	
COMPANY	LKIE	
DATE	20/11/18	
TIME	10.55am	
TEL	969,0663	
EMAIL		

### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

venicie to be exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model: Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

To the transfer of the transfe

Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC

8572B

5JT2348K

No

16 Nov 2018

HONDA

AJRWAVE 1.5M A

Silver

2008

L15A5208685

GJ11307135

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

\$18,105.00

29 Sep 2009

29 Sep 2009

27 Sep 200

0

\$18,105.00 ...

Yes

28 Sep 2019

\$9,052.00

28 Sep 2019

A - Car (1600cc & below)

10

\$15,589.00

\$1,351.00

\$10,403.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Nov 2018

OK

#### &GCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Core

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

(6)

Articles

Forum

**GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOV!!** 

Resources

CHEAPEST CAR Choice of \$0 excess Option of any workshop INSURANCE RENEWAL

> Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Altic L.CA



2.88% o.s ( owest Interest #GV Caro Financing \$3000 emplyment Monthly From GV Credit Pie Ltd StarAd

TLake View view our cars # Credit Pte Ltd > Low prices guaranteed > Specialist in Japanese cars > Easy loan approval > All terms are negotiable

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

7 vehicles

Advertiser Login

.

MIRRO

Model

Ways of Selling

Honda Ainwave

Price Depreciation Arw.

Reg Date: 2009

Eng Cap

Mileage

Artu

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search M

Ven Type Statue

Arry

Stationwagon

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

Honda Alrwaye

\$5,760 /vr

06-Mar-2009

1.495 pc

117.731 km Stationwagon Available

Available

Honda Airwaye 1.5A M (New 5-VF COE)

\$28,800

Arry

Any

Spacious Stationwagon! Huge Boot Space! Fuel Efficient And Reliable! Selling Cheap! Monthly Installment From \$428! Call For A Viewing Appointment Today!

Mayfair Motoring

Feetacl: 15-Nov-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Airwave, 2009 honda airwave, Honda Airwave, honda airwave, Honda, Airwave, airwave, Used Honda



Honda Airwaye 1,5A (New 5-

\$27,800

\$5,560 /Vt

10-Feb-2009

1.496 cm

106.339 km

Available

1 Year Comprehensive Warranty Inclusive! \$3K Down Payment! Accident-Free Quality Pre-Owned With Low Mileage Done For Peace Of Mind, 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House Financing Options, Vie...

Cosmo Automobiles

Posted: 14-Nov-2018 Tags: 2009 Hunda Aliveire, 2009 hunda aliveire, Honda Aliveire, Honda aliveire, Honda Aliveire, aliveire, Used Honda

Honda Airwaye 1.5A M (New 5-yr COE)

\$29,800

\$5,960 /VT

19-Feb-2009

1.496 cr

128,000 km Stationwagon Available

Only 1 Owner, \$2888 Drive Away, No Gimmick, Facelifted Model With Climate Digital Aircon, Choice Of Colors, Neat And Clean Interior, Well Maintain, Bank Or In-House Loan Available, Test Drive Welcome.

Posted: 13-Nov-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Airways, 2009 honda airways, Honda Airways, honda airways, Honda Airways, airways, airways, thed Honda

Honda Airwaye 1.5A M

\$19,000

1 Owner With New Paint Work, Excellent Condition, 1 Year 4 Months To Go! Lowest Priced, Hurry Up! Get It Now.

\$9,590 /yr

03-Dec-2009

1,496 cc

113,213 km

Stationwagon Available

Tage: 2009 Honda Airwave, 2009 fronds airwave, Honda Airwave, fronds airwave, Honda, Airwave, airwave, Pentied: 04-New-2018

GET YOUR RENEWAL LOAN

Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Honda Airwave 1.5A M (New 5-yr COE)

Skyroof (New 10-yr COE)

\$28,800

\$5,760 /vr

02-Feb-2009

1.496 cc

148,000 km

Stationwagon

Available

\$200000TES

In House Finance And Low Down Payment From \$3,800 Monthly Installment From \$569 Only! CDE Loan Available! Beautiful White Airwave! Most Popular Honda Hatchback For Your Family! View To Believe. Even C...

Speedo Motoring

Fostad: 29-Oct-2018 Tags: 3009 Honda Airwave, 2009 honda airwave, Honda Airwave, honda airwave, Honda Airwave, sinvave, sinvave, Used Honda

Honda Airwaye 1.5A M \$47,800

29-Apr-2009 \$4,780 /vr

1.496 cc

105,240 km

Stationwegon

Available

\$SK Driveaway, Optional 5 Yrs COE Avilable, AA Trust Certified Quality 1 Owner Vehicle! Rare Panaromic Skyroof Model. Extremely Well Maintained By 1 Owner, 100% Accident Free, Spacious And Comfortable...

AA Trust Automotive

Fished: 16-Oct-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Airwaye, 2005 honda airwaye, Honda Airwaye, Honda Airwaye, Honda Airwaye, airwaye, Irwat Honda

Compare

# BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 6419 3000

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJT2348K MODEL: HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5M

POLICY NO: GA059425/1 CHASSIS NO: GJ11307135 YEAR OF MANUFACTURE: 2008

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 14/11/2018@09:50HRS

LOCATION: ALONG LORNIE EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SLB177X

DATE : 17/11/2018 PAGE : 1 OF 2

Not Norhain USing & Resurry After Pains

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REAR TAILGATE	1	139	\$ 936.00
2	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1		ste, 55.00
3	REAR TAILGATE "AIRWAVE" EMBLEM	1.		Suz. 45.00
-4	REAR TAILGATE "LOGO" EMBLEM	1		\$ 1 28.00
5	REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	1	1	\$ 245.00
6	REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	٧.	\$ 398.00
7	REAR TAILGATE OUTER LOCK HANDLE	1		\$ 1- 65.00
8	REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA	1	In	\$ 480.00
9	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	1	Pel	\$ 55.00
10	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH	1	J.L.	\$ 65.00
11	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP RH	1	In	\$ 65.00
12	REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK	1	n	\$ 115.00
13	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	1		\$\£ 585.00
14	REAR TAILGATE HINGE LH	1		\$ / 62.00
15	REAR TAILGATE HINGE RH	1		\$ 1 62.00
16	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	54	\$ 151.00
17	REAR BUMPER	1	Bu	\$ 739.00
18	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	1		\$5- 28.00
19	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1		\$ Jm 28.00
20	REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER	1		\$ M 35.00
21	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	1		Sh 145.00
		SUB	TOTAL	\$ 4,387.00
		LES	S 20%	\$ (877.40)
		PART	STOTAL	\$ 3,509.60

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	1
1 REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	ne	\$ 100.00	FOSA
2 REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIPS	- 4	\$ 5.90	\$ Na 23.60	K
3 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	6	\$ 5.90	\$a a 35.40	X
4 REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	10	\$ 5.90	\$4 2 59.00	X
5 REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$ 5.50	\$ 14 55.00	_
6 REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	4	\$ 6.50	\$ nn 26.00	X
	PART	STOTAL	\$ 299.00	

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SJT2348K

MODEL: HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5M

POLICY NO: GA059425/1 CHASSIS NO: GJ11307135

YEAR OF MANUFACTURE: 2008

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 14/11/2018@09:50HRS

LOCATION: ALONG LORNIE EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SLB177X

ī	LABOUR CHARGES FOR REAR PORTION	AMOUNT	
1 PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT, CUT AND WELD IF NECESSARY AND ALIGN ALL PANEL AND REINSTALL ALL DAMAGED PARTS.		\$	500.00
2	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY ALL DAMAGED PARTS AND PANEL AND TO RESPRAY WITH 2K PAINT WITH OVEN SPRAY BOOTH FACILITIES.	\$	500.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$	120.00
4	TUFF KOTE AND ANTI RUST COATING ALL REPLACE AND REPAIR PARTS.	\$	80.00
5 DISCONNECT, CHECK, RESET AND DIAGNOSTIC ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC. REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		\$	80.00
	LABOUR TOTAL	\$	1,280.00

TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR GST 7%	\$ 5,088.60 356.20
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 5,444.80
ESTIMATE REPAIR DURATION	5-BAYS

DATE: 17/11/2018 PAGE: 2 OF 2

YOURS SINCERELY.

ESTIMATOR: KIT TEL: 8405 4058 FAX: 6269 2404

EMAIL: karkit.ngai@bhauto.com.sg

LKK Auto Consultants have notify the Propose of the Lowery · by water to the state of the state of

· R.S. w. Dec. of the land of the land

Restriction of a second s

Address expert by Reputer

Date

### SURVEY ATTENDED BY:

NAME	Kennery	
COMPANY	LICIC	
DATE	20/11/18	
TIME	10.55 on	
TEL	969,0663	
EMAIL		

# BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: 6559 8944 Fax: 6269 2404 CO. REG. NO. 200917512K GST REG NO. 200917512K

### PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference: SLB177X Our Reference: SJT2348K

Date: 14/01/2019

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention: Claims Department

CLAIMANT: JERRY TSO HAN

PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 14/11/2018 ALONG LORNIE EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD. INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SJT2348K & SLB177X

We act for JERRY TSO HAN who was the owner of motor vehicle no. SJT2348K

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 14/11/2018 involving our client's vehicle registration number <u>SJT2348K</u> and vehicle registration number<u>SLB177X</u>, driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/you insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

	Total:	\$ 2608.50
_	LTA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
2	Loss of Rental (\$ 130.00 x 4days)	\$ 520,00
<u> </u>	Cost of Repair (Included 7% GST)	\$ 2086.50

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- (a) GIA/ Police report lodged by driver of;
- (b) Final Repair Bill
- (c) Rental Invoice / Loss Of Use
- (d) LTA Search Fee Invoice
- (e) Letter Of Authorization

Kindly revert to our client's claim within the next 7 days.

Yours faithfully

Yun Shi (O): 6559 8944 (F) 260 2404

Email: yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg

### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 January 2019 4:32 PM

To:

'CHARLENE.BOH@GMAIL.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 177X AND SJT 2348K ON 14/11/2018

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18021024/Kea3

23 JAN 2019

#### BOH TZE YIN CHARLENE

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 177X AND SJT 2348K ON 14/11/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

### AUTHORISATION

Name of owner of	n/vehicle	JERR	Y 75	0 1	HAN			
Address / FAK	REK d	CAD	# 05-0	6	PINGAP	OKE	713896	ri .
NRIC NO ST								
RE ACCIDENT OF	14/11/	A MALON	LORNIE	FMA	Essent	TOWN	RDS FARKE	R RLALL
INVOLVING _	07	TJ348K	KS	AB.	177X			

In consideration of BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the Workshop") repairing my/our vehicle no 1070 at my/our request. IWe the abovenamed owner of motor vehicle no 1070 at hereby authorise the Workshop to demand claim, negotiate, settle my/our claim for cost of repairs loss of use and other expenses and damages arising out of the above accident.

I/We further authorise the Workshop to appoint solicitors to demand, claim, negotiate, settle and/or commence legal proceedings in my/our name for the above purpose and at the sole discretion of the Workshop. All sums recovered therefrom shall belong to the Workshop absolutely and I/We further authorise the Workshop to give absolute discharge on my/our behalf and to sign all discharge vouchers and other documents in relation to the same on my/our behalf.I/We further suree to fully co-operate with the splicitors appointed by the Workshop on my/our behalf and attend all Court hearings that are necessary to prosecute the claims maintained by the Workshop.

If we agree that in the event that the claim is rejected for whatsoever reason or the Workshop decides not to proceed with legal proceedings or for whatsoever reason the Workshop is unable to recover all of the repair costs or are only able to recover a portion of the same I/we hereby undertake to pay them the full repair costs and or any portion thereof that cannot be recovered and all expenses including legal costs that they may have incurred in pursuing the claim within 7 days from the date of the written notice for payment by them to my/our last known address.

I/We hereby declare that I/we will always remain and be liable to the Workshop for the cost of repair to my/our motor vehicle and expenses incurred on my/our behalf. In the event that Workshop has to issue any notice or commence legal proceedings against me/us to enforce this undertaking against me/us, I/we shall be liable for the Workshop's expenses and legal cost(including solicitor and chent cost) on an indemnity basis.

(We further numerics the Werlishop to give to the other party/parties absulute discritinge in respect of any tiability and any sum, whether agreed or not made the Workshop or to the law firm appointed by the Workshop towards full settlement of myrour claim it shall be regarded as full and final discharge of the claim.

I/We further authorise the Workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem tit and the Workshop is further authorised to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the Workshop.

Date this 15 (day) of 1 (month) 18 (year)

Signed

Owner of m/vehicle - JERRY TSO HAN!

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$2,086.50 (Repair Cost), S\$400.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$2.00 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJT 2348K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 14/11/2018 (date) along LORNIE EXPRESWAY TOWARDS FARRER ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLB 177X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/11/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>JERRY TSO HAN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJT 2348K</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SJT">SJT</a>
2348K (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this \_\_\_\_\_(day) of \_\_\_\_\_\_ (month) 20\_19 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: 6743 3494 Fax: 6269 2404

CO. REG. NO. 201006106C

GST REG NO. 201006106C

## TAX INVOICE

# Final Repair Bill

Our Ref: SJT2348K Date: 14/01/2019

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

BY EMAIL ONLY

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Vehicle No

: SJT2348K

Make/ Model

: HONDA AIRWAVE

Year of Manufacture : 2008

Chassis No.

: GJ11307135

Colour

:SILVER

D.O.A

: 14/11/2018

QTY	ITEM/PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (S\$)

1. Repair Cost for Motor Vehicle No. SJT2348K Type of repair: LUMP SUM

:S\$ 1950.00

GST @ 7%: S\$ 136.50

GRAND TOTAL:S\$ 2086.50

Total: Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Eighty-Six Dollars and Fifty Cents Only.

Company's Stamp & Signature

# 高豐利汽車服務 BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Blk 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 Heg. No: 263102/00M

TOWING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30pm)

Authorised Signature

Truck Rental Motor Repair Motor Insurance Clarms Insurance Agent Dealer in Used Cgr Authorised Castrol Service Centre 

Hirer's Signature

# 车辆出租合同 VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date: (I) V ( )		
Owner: BAN HONG LEI	E MOTOR SERVICES ("th	e owner")
Address:   FARRER RO	AD # 05 - 06 SINGA PO	PE 86817.
NRIC / Co. Reg. No. Tel:	Fax:	H/P: 7335328 f
terms and conditions contained on conditions and signifies acceptance	both sides of this document. Hirer ack	nowledges having read and understood all the terms and
Driver's	Particulars	Agreement No.: 139566  Odometer:
Name: VALERIE  Address: 1 FARKER RUM!  361817.	WAN ) HOS-06 SINGAPORE	Date & Time Out: 14 / 12 / 2018
I/C No: \$8188491I	Dr/Licence No:	Hour @\$
Pate of Issue:	Occupation:	04 Days @s /30 \$50
Date of Birth: 08 / 13/1981	Tools: Spare Tyre: Obs	Wks @\$Mths @\$
rehicle (both dates inclusive). Hirer unconcomprising excess payable and compensurance premiums.  Dwn Vehicle Damage  liner is responsible for the first \$  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included is under repair.  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included is under repair.  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included is under repair.  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included is under repair.  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included is under repair.  BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES (included included includ	excess for collision/damage to fir duding windscreen) plus loss of earning w	sub-Total :  It party, (i.e.)  Balance To Pay :  Balance To Pay :  PETROL/DIESEL AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE



專業達書业甲出租 汽車修理 汽車保險賠償服務 高實多授權服務中心

# 萬豐利汽車服務

星洲忠茂橋第二工業區大牌五〇三三門牌二七九 BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES

Block 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3) Singapore 569536. Tol: 6492 5677 (2 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 Reg. No. 263102/00M



TRUCK RENTAL
MOTOR REPAIR
INSURANCE CLAIMS
AGENCY
AUTHORISED CASTROL
SERVICE CENTRE

TO M/s JEF	RRY TOO HAN		INVOICE No.	18297
			Agreement No	13946
_	Cosh		Date _	30/1418
Payment Terms		OF RENTAL To	Rental Rate	Amount
SKNYAPYY	I (/IMI)	14/14/18	4 day	\$ 570/
			& (30)	
	E	. & O. E.	TOTAL	@ 520/

All cheque payment should made payable to BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES for BAN HONG LEE MOTOR SERVICES



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

# TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-177842

Date of Request:

16/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

16/11/2018

Inquiry By

Jacelyn Loh Cai Ling

. P Vehicle No.

SLB177X

Accident Date

14/11/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-177842

Date of Request:

16/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

16/11/2018

Enquiry By

Jacelyn Loh Cai Ling

TP Vehicle No.

SLB177X

Accident Date

14/11/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLB177X	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	01/03/2018-28/02/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	15 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		19 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,950.00 Edit Estimates	4 1	1,950.00 lew Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey ase
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	BOH TZE	YIN CHARLENE,	ID: 57700521H						
Main Claimant:	JERRY TS	O HAN, ID: S7	788572B						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJT2348K				f Loss:	14/11/2018 09:00 - :59 [109 Months and 16 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yo			
Claim Type:	TP / 058	TP / 0581828021SG			Cover o.:	2100452995 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLB177X			Policy (Claim		GA059425/1			
				Excess	1				
Repairer:	8H Auto 5 6559 8944		(Sin Ming) Blk 1 Sin	Ming Industrial E	state 5	ector C, #01	/111/113/115/117	, 575636 Sin	Ming - Tel:
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tei: 65-6419	3000 .	[Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Mer	ng]	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by N	CENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 29/	11/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Com	ose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS	and the second s	Group Subject	Handler		View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Task Created	

### Claim Documents

\*SJT2348K (0581828021SG)

[SLB177X]

TP

JERRY TSO HAN

Nov 14 2018 9:00AM

[BOH TZE YIN CHARLENE]

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Dhe	otos/Images		Terrore.	page V	8
No		LVV Auto Consultanto Mto LLd (US)	3 per	Thumbnail	-
-	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	
1	23/01/19 16:33				<b>Z</b>
2	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	4
3	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	8
4	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	(2)
5	23/01/19 16:33	General View	O	Load 3PG	V
6	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
7	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
10	23/01/19 16:33	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/01/19 16:33	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Z
12	23/01/19 16:33	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	<b>S</b> 2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	LE POL	Thumbnail	and the second
1	20/11/18 19:45	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 19.11.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	20/11/18 19:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/11/18 19:45	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load JPG	V
4	20/11/18 19:45	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 19.11.2018	(1)	Load PDF	
5	22/11/18 09:50	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	23/01/19 16:32	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
7	01/07/19 14:27	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	01/07/19 14:27	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	01/07/19 14:27	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	01/07/19 14:27	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
11	01/07/19 14:27	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/11/18 09:25	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

,
5

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR	VEY	OF
----------	----	-------	------	----	-----	-----	----

TE/	n. nva		
2.50	3.181		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

AGU	icle No:	SLB17	7X (Ins	sd veh)		Me	odel:		HONDA	AIRWAVE 1.5 M (A)		
		SJT2348K (TP veh)										
Date of Acciden		14/11/2018					1					
_												
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	ent :	[ ]	Yes		[X]	No					
Rep	air Estimate				: \$		5,444.	80				
Fina	al Repair Cost				: \$		2,086	5.50				
Los	s of Use				: \$				day	s at \$0.00 per day		
Ren	ntal (if any)				: \$		400	0.00	4 day	/S		
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee			: \$		2	2.00				
Oth	ers:				: \$		(	0.00				
					: \$							
Fina	al Settlement Su	m			: \$		2,488	3.50				
ls T belov	hird Party Worl w)	kshop G	IA Reg	jistered'	?	[ ]	YES	[ X	] NO	(Kindly indicate		
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Wor	kshop:		Agr	eed Liab	oility _	100	(%)		
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Wo	orksho	p:		ВО	LA Appli	cable:	Yes/ No E	BOLA Scenario No:		
	BOLA Liability:		(%	)		Ass	essed L	iability	(*):	(%)		
	* Assessed Lia.	bility to b	e filled	only for	chain	collisio	ns and i	for cas	es where Bo	OLA does not apply.		
Ren	narks											
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Bre	akdowr	1							
1255	BH Auto Servi	ces Pte I	_td				: \$			2,488.50		
1)							: \$					
1)												
							: \$					
2)												
2)												
2)	JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MI	N								

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18021024/KEA3Q2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100452995

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJT2348K

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB177X

Date of Loss:

14/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0581828021SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJT2348K

Make & Model:

HONDA AIRWAVE, 1.5 M (A) 29/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No:

L15A5208685

Reg. Date: Colour

Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

GJ11307135 158460 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1496 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side:

GREEN-MAX 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 4 mm Yokohama 4 mm

Front Right Side: GREEN-MAX 9 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,808.60	1,559.00	2,249.60	59.07
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,280.00	890.00	390.00	30.47
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,088.60	2,449.00	2,639.60	51.87
Ap	oproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,950.00		
	(S\$)	5,088.60	1,950.00	3,138.60	61.68
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	356.20	136.50	219.70	61.68
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,444.80	2,086.50	3,358.30	61.68
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)		400.00		
	+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,488.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/11/2018

Date Inspected:

20/11/2018 Inspected At:

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C.

#01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1.	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Bent	936.00 FL	*936.00 FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TAILGATE AIRWAVE EMBLEM	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
4	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOGO EMBLEM	Not Necessary	28.00 FL	*-FL
5	1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Serviceable	245.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Serviceable	398.00 FL	*-FL
7	1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER LOCK HANDLE	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
8	1	*REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA	Serviceable	480.00 FL	*-FL
9	1	*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Dented	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
10	1	*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP RH	Serviceable	65.00 FL	*- FL
12	1	*REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK	Repair	115.00 FL	*-FL
13	1	*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	585.00 FL	*-FL
14	1	*REAR TAILGATE HINGE LH	Repair	62.00 FL	*-FL
15	1	*REAR TAILGATE HINGE RH	Repair	62.00 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	151.00 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	739.00 FL	*739.00 FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	28.00 FL	*-FL
19	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	28.00 FL	*-FL
20	1	*REAR END PANEL LOCK STRIKER	Repair	35.00 FL	*-FL
21	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	145.00 FL	*-FL
22	1	*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	100.00 FS	*40.00 FS
23	4	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIP	S Not Necessary	23.60FS	*- FS
24	6	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	35.40 FS	*-FS
25	10	*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	59.00 FS	*- FS
26	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	55.00 FS	*55.00 FS
27	4	*REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	26.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	inchise	part, S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc	Sub Total (S\$)	4,686.00	1,925.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		366.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,808.60	1,559.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT, CUT AND WELD IF NECESSARY AND ALIGN ALL PANEL AND REINSTALL ALL DAMAGED PARTS	New	500.00	400.00
2	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY ALL DAMAGED PARTS AND PANEL AND TO RESPRAY WITH 2K PAINT WITH OVEN SPRAY BOOTH FACILITIES	New	500.00	440.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	120.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE AND RUST COATING ALL REPLACE AND REPAIR PARTS	New	80.00	30.00
5	DISCONNECT, CHECK, RESET AND DIAGNOSTIC ELECTRICAL SYSTEM WIRING, HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS AND ETC.REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	80.00	20.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,280.00	890.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >